NOVINKA!
Představujeme
Nové rohové frézy WIDIA M6800S, M, LX
...navržené speciálně pro
urychlení operací při fré-
zování čelní válcovou frézou!
• �Hloubka řezu 7 - 17 mm!
• �Široký rozsah nájezdových úhlů při

x
TN
64
05
TN
64
25
TN
64
30
ISO Code Widia No. LI W S BS Rε
BDMT070302ER-ML 1 222 79 001 6,7 4,6 2,6 1,28 0,2 X X X
BDMT070304ER-ML 1 222 79 002 6,7 4,6 2,6 0,4 X X X
BDMT070302ER-MS 1 222 79 051 6,7 4,6 2,6 1,28 0,2 X X X
BDMT070304ER-MS 1 222 79 052 6,7 4,6 2,6 0,4 X X X
BDMT110304ER-ML 1 222 79 012 11 6,3 3 1,5 0,4 X X
BDMT110308ER-ML 1 222 79 013 11 6,3 3 1,11 0,8 X X
BDMT11T304ER-ML 1 222 79 022 11 6,7 3,8 1,79 0,4 X X
BDMT11T308ER-ML 1 222 79 023 11 6,7 3,8 1,4 0,8 X X
BDMT11T312ER-ML 1 222 79 024 11 6,7 3,8 1,01 1,2 X X
BDMT11T316ER-ML 1 222 79 025 11 6,7 3,8 0,54 1,6 X X
BDMT11T320ER-ML 1 222 79 026 11 6,7 3,8 - 2 X X
BDMT11T331ER-ML 1 222 79 027 11 6,7 3,8 - 3,1 X X
BDMT110304ER-MS 1 222 79 062 11 6,3 3 1,5 0,4 X X
BDMT110308ER-MS 1 222 79 063 11 6,3 3 1,11 0,8 X X
BDMT11T304ER-MS 1 222 79 072 11 6,7 3,8 1,79 0,4 X X
BDMT11T308ER-MS 1 222 79 073 11 6,7 3,8 1,4 0,8 X X
BDMT170404ER-ML 1 222 79 032 17 9,6 4,9 2,28 0,4 X X
BDMT170408ER-ML 1 222 79 033 17 9,6 4,9 1,88 0,8 X X
BDMT170412ER-ML 1 222 79 034 17 9,6 4,9 1,49 1,2 X X
BDMT170416ER-ML 1 222 79 035 17 9,6 4,9 1,05 1,6 X X
BDMT170420ER-ML 1 222 79 036 17 9,6 4,9 0,64 2 X X
BDMT170431ER-ML 1 222 79 037 17 9,6 4,9 - 3,1 X X
BDMT170404ER-MS 1 222 79 082 17 9,6 4,9 2,28 0,4 X X
BDMT170408ER-MS 1 222 79 083 17 9,6 4,9 1,88 0,8 X X
M6800 – Inserts – Geometries – Grades – Availability
Inserts for milling: Milling is characterized by heavy cutting edge loading due to the interrupted cutting action and the resulting high terminal shock loads. Only inserts that are optimized to cutter and
operation in terms of shape, geometry, and grade are equal to the task. The M6800 inserts are specifically designed to achieve all these tasks.
-ML -MS